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Top 20 Morning Worship

Morning Worship

Stewart Road Church of God
Overflow Church

Dexter Lake Church of God
Oak-Crest Church of God
Victorious Life

Belleville Church of God
Abundant Life

Walton Blvd Church of God
New Hope Community

Hill Creek

Kingdom Life Church of God
City Church

Upper Room Church of God
Durand Church of God

New Covenant

The Church

Genesee Rd Church of God
Maranatha Church of God
Victory Temple

The Summit

451
213
211
203
122
112
107
103
102
97
92
92
88
83
78
75
73
69
68
68
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Top List Report

Top 20 Tithes
Church Tithes
Stewart Road Church of God 117,448.00
Dexter Lake Church of God 40,941.00
The River 36,211.00
Oak-Crest Church of God 30,756.00
Overflow Church 27,402.00
New Hope Community 19,359.00
Walton Blvd Church of God 16,617.00
Hill Creek 15,588.00
The Church 14,385.00
Belleville Church of God 13,706.00
Genesee Rd Church of God 13,176.00
Family Worship 12,392.00
Restoration Pointe 12,218.00
Victory Temple 11,948.00
Victorious Life 11,853.00
Maranatha Church of God 11,300.00
Abundant Life 10,914.00
City Church 10,709.00
Redemption Outreach 9,230.00
Fountain of Praise 8,865.00
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