## Top List Report

Church of God State Offices 6317 Old US 23 Fenton, MI 48430 (810) 629-0460

Report date between Dec 1 2023 and Dec 31 2023 for all churches Payment Source: All

## **Top 20 Morning Worship**

Church

**Morning Worship** 

Stewart Road Church of God	451
Overflow Church	213
Dexter Lake Church of God	211
Oak-Crest Church of God	203
Victorious Life	122
Belleville Church of God	112
Abundant Life	107
Walton Blvd Church of God	103
New Hope Community	102
Hill Creek	97
Kingdom Life Church of God	92
City Church	92
Upper Room Church of God	88
Durand Church of God	83
New Covenant	78
The Church	75
Genesee Rd Church of God	73
Maranatha Church of God	69
Victory Temple	68
The Summit	68

## Top List Report Top 20 Tithes

Church	Tithes
Stewart Road Church of God	117,448.00
Dexter Lake Church of God	40,941.00
The River	36,211.00
Oak-Crest Church of God	30,756.00
Overflow Church	27,402.00
New Hope Community	19,359.00
Walton Blvd Church of God	16,617.00
Hill Creek	15,588.00
The Church	14,385.00
Belleville Church of God	13,706.00
Genesee Rd Church of God	13,176.00
Family Worship	12,392.00
Restoration Pointe	12,218.00
Victory Temple	11,948.00
Victorious Life	11,853.00
Maranatha Church of God	11,300.00
Abundant Life	10,914.00
City Church	10,709.00
Redemption Outreach	9,230.00
Fountain of Praise	8,865.00